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BIB#
260
283
555
552
553
290
286
294
293
557
274
297
259
298
299
258
255
269

NAME

KRISTEN BREEDLOVE
HARRY TAYLOR

LORI TACKMAN
JEREMY FENNELL
BRAD CHANCE
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSTON
MATT VAN HOOSE
RACHEL DOTSON
JOHN CRUMPTON
CHAD VANDERLORD
GEOFFREY MARSHALL
CLE HANEY

MICHAEL BECK

LUE GREGG

RICHARD GREGG JR
KATIE BECK

RONA ANDERSON
PHILIP HARRINGTON

RABBIT RUN
SATURDAY, MARCH 29, 2014 ~ 8AM
PITTSBORO, NC
5K OVERALL RESULTS

FINISH
23:43
24:49
25:12
25:49
26:06
26:17
26:20
26:27
27:.01
27:06
28:37
28:59
29:00
29:12
29:25
30:14
30:16
31:09

PACE
7:39
8:00
8:08
8:20
8:25
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:43
8:45
9:14
9:21
9:21
9:25
9:29
9:45
9:46
10:03

AGE
29
50
46
14
51
28
36
31
52
37
64
48
35
46
49
34
36
50

GENDER
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CITY
GOLDSTON
SILER CITY
CARY

FELTON
PITTSBORO
SANFORD
CARRBORO
CARRBORO
SANFORD
BEAR CREEK
PITTSBORO
HOLLY SPRINGS
SANFORD
FAYETTEVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
SANFORD
CAMERON
PITTSBORO

STATE
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

282
263
275
264
254
273
262
278
267
295
256
287
279
281
289
266
554
265
270
271

RICKY STOUT

NIKKI DONATHAN
MIKE MESSERSMITH
STACY FENNELL
ROBERT ANDERSON
TAMARA LORD
WENDY COTTEN

ISAAC OWENSBY
DAISHA GAINES
TIFFANY ELLIOTT
VICTORIA BAE-JUMP
CRYSTAL VANDERFORD
JAMIE OWENSBY
JACKLYN SALMON
MARY WHITLEY

GARY FREUNDLICH
MARY-LANDON GAINES
DONNA FREUNDLICH
HOLLY JAMISON
JOHNNY JAMISON

31:14
31:25
31:35
31:51
31:52
32:28
33:51
35:40
36:57
38:01
38:19
39:49
40:27
41:29
43:10
43:47
47:04
48:47
51:00
51:00

10:05
10:08
10:11
10:16
10:17
10:28
10:55
11:30
11:55
12:16
12:22
12:51
13:03
13:23
13:55
14:07
15:11
15:44
16:27
16:27

52
25
41
36
46
38
47
10
30
41
45
36
40
50
37
49

56
35
37

GOLDSTON
SANFORD
PITTSBORO
ASHEBORO
CAMERON
SANFORD
SANFORD
MONCURE
GOLDSTON
APEX

CHAPEL HILL
BEAR CREEK
MONCURE
CLAYTON
PITTSBORO
PITTSBORO
GOLDSTON
PITTSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



